Réf Piece

5401277903

5401305503

5400235501

5401277502

5401276004

5401278912

5401277802

5401277702

5401277614

5401271213

5400758501

5401279088

5400968804

5400232002

5401235501

5400795705

5401237901

5401238001

5400893703

5401303803

5400578401

5400773901

5401237301

5401237201

5401237701

5401098702

Description

Fan Assembly,Cross Flow,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale
Remote controlier

Specification

Arcelik 5401277903 Fan Assembly,Cross Flow KSNH186K3A0 Fan Assembly,Cross Flow

Assembly,Foreign Sourcing Foreign Arcelik 5401305503 Remote Controller Assembly ESNW246K3A0 Remote Controller Assembly

Qala
Damper,Foreign Sourcing Foreign
Sale

Chassis Assembly,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Cover Assembly,Display,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Decor Assembly,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale
oriie

Assembly,Discharge(Indoor),Foreig

n Snurcinn Enrainn Qala
Grie

Assembly,Front(Indoor),Foreign

Qniirecinn Enrainn Qala
Evaporator Assembly,Final,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Holder,Tubing,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

case
Assembly,Control(Indoor),Foreign
Qnnircina Enrsinn Qale
Thermistor Assembly,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

BEARING ASSY

Cover,Bearing,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

viotor
Assembly,DC,Stepping,Foreign

Qniirrina Enrainn Qala
Louver,Horizontal,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Holder,Foreign Sourcing Foreign
Sale

Thermistor Assembly,NTC,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Connector,Terminal Block,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Plate Assembly,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Cover Assembly,Motor,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale
Louver,Vertical,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Filter,Air,Foreign Sourcing Foreign
Sale

Hose Assembly,Drain,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Arcelik 5400235501 Damper ESNW126BSA2 Damper

Arcelik 5401277502 Chassis Assembly KSNH186K3A0 Chassis Assembly

Arcelik 5401276004 Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor KSNH126J3A0 Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Arcelik 5401278912 Cover Assembly,Display ESNW126J2D0 Cover Assembly,Display

Arcelik 5401277802 Decor Assembly ESNW246K3A0 Decor Assembly

Arcelik 5401277702 Grille Assembly,Discharge(Indoor) ESNW246K3A0 Grille
Assembly,Discharge(Indoor)

Arcelik AEB74504715 Grille Assembly,Front(Indoor) ESNW186K3A0 Grille Assembly,Front(Indoor)

Arcelik 5401271213 Evaporator Assembly,Final ESNW186K2D0 Evaporator Assembly,Final

Arcelik 5400758501 Holder, Tubing ESNHO5GHDWO Holder, Tubing

Arcelik LGAT Case Assembly,Control(Indoor) ESNW186K3A0 Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Arcelik 5400968804 Thermistor Assembly ESNW246K3A0 Thermistor Assembly

Arcelik 5400232002 Bearing KSNH0964HM1,KSNH0964JM1,KSNH1264JM1 BEARING

Arcelik 5401235501 Cover,Bearing KSNH126J3A0 Cover,Bearing

Arcelik 5400795705 Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping ESNW246C8U1 MOTOR ASSY, DC, STEPPING

Arcelik 5401237901 Louver,Horizontal KSNH186K3A0 Louver,Horizontal

Arcelik 5401238001 Holder KSNH186K3A0 Holder

Arcelik 5400893703 Thermistor Assembly,NTC ESNW246K3A0 Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Arcelik 5400578401 Connector, Terminal Block ESNW096B4A1 CONNECTOR, TERMINAL BLOCK

Arcelik 5400773901 Plate Assembly ESNW186C4A1 PLATE ASSY. INSTALLATION

Arcelik 5401237301 Cover Assembly,Motor KSNH246K3A0 Cover Assembly,Motor

Arcelik 5401237201 Louver,Vertical KSNH186K3A0 Louver,Vertical

Arcelik 5401237701 Filter,Air KSNH186K3AO0 Filter,Air

Arcelik 5401098702 Hose Assembly,Drain KSNH246C8U9 Hose Assembly,Drain

Class Code

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

Loc No

359011

267110

W50400

131410

346810

131111

135090

135311

135316

354212

149303

249951

263230B

342800

135501

146811A

147581

149304

263230A

268711B

WG6640A

733010

135500C

147582

152302

352150












